

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2452/2009

MOHD.KHALID KHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 2453/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 12/02/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.
Mr. Daanish Ahmad Syed, Adv.

Mr. Niraj K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Tuesday, the 17th February,
2015.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by

Deepak Mansukhani

Date: 2015.02.13

16:01:30 IST

Reason:

(INDU BALA KAPUR)

COURT MASTER